Rank Fleet
1st  8mR
2nd 8mR
3rd  8mR
4th  8mR
5th  8mR
6th 8mR
7th  8mR
8th  8mR
9th 8mR
10th 8mR
11th  8mR

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
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CNF BCMC 2012 8mR

SailNo  Club
FIN-17 HSS
FIN-9  NJK
RUS-4 HSS/
RYC
FIN-2 HSS
FIN-8 HSS
FIN-12 ASS
FIN-14 HSS
FIN-16 HSS
FIN-4 HSS
FIN6  HSS
SWE- HSS/
44 KSSS

Overall

HelmName

Harri Roschier

Nathalie
Ahlstrém

Alexander
Kalinichenko

Timo Saalasti

Jyrki Halonen

Hasse
Karlsson

Hannu
Kéhonen

Mikael
Stelander

Antti
Toukolehto

Kim
Werckstrom

Arvo
Paukkunen
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1.0

2.0
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R3
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1.0
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(12.0
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(12.0
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5.0
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8.0

6.0
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R4

1.0

2.0
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6.0

3.0
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5.0
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Total

6.0

7.0

19.0

250
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36.0

Nett

3.0

5.0
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